

T.S. 37 / 17

Order No.71      Dated 12.03.20

Today is fixed for further PW.

Defendants file hazira.

Plaintiffs file time petition along with copy of Memo of Misc. Appeal no. 1/ 2020 of the Court of Ld. ADJ, Bishnupur.

Considered.

For the ends of justice, time prayer is allowed.

To 22.04.20 for further PW.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.), Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.), Bishnupur.