

T. S. 37 of 17 (Reg. No. 44 of 17)
Present : Sri Deb Kumar Goswami
Ld. Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bankura (In-charge)

Order no.127 Dated 20.09.23

Today is fixed for P.H.
Both parties file Advocate hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.
Let the case is adjourned today.
Fixing 10.01.24 for P.H

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
(In-charge)

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
(In-charge)

J.Misc 09 of 17 (Reg. No. 05 of 17)
Present : Sri Deb Kumar Goswami
Ld. Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bankura (In-charge)

Order no.128 Dated 20.09.23

Today is fixed for evidence of P.W 4 as special chance.
Both parties file Advocate hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.
Let the case is adjourned today.
Fixing 10.01.24 for evidence of P.W 4 as special chance.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
(In-charge)

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
(In-charge)