

TS 37/2017 (2017) (44/2017)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) , Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 113 Dated 16.12.2025

Today is fixed for hearing application filed UO 1 R 10(2) of CPC.

Both parties filed memo of appearance.

Plaintiff filed an adjournment application which is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 10.03.2026 For hearing application filed UO 1 R 10(2) of CPC and WO if any meanwhile.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur

Misc 9/2017 (5/2017)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) , Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 114 Dated 16.12.2025

Today is fixed for PW 4 as last chance.

Both parties filed memo of appearance.

Petitioner filed an adjournment application which is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 10.03.2026 For PW 4 as last chance.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur